
AL-J1/36T
AL-J1/50T

Material: Forged steel
Finish:     Hot dip galvanised
Weight:   Table

M.B.L:Tension:  Table
M.B.L:Shear:  -
M.B.L:Compression:  -
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Type

AL-J1/36T

L

AL-j1/50T
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 220

Weight

6.4Kg

8.3Kg
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 78

 92

M.B.L
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